Keglerverband Sachsen
Regionaler Keglerverband Mittweida

1. Regionalliga

Platz
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Einzelwertung

nach dem 11. Spieltag am 23.1.2016 / 24.1.2016

NAME

Gothel, Steffen
Mende, Andreas
Goldammer, Steve
Kiechle, Holger
Spandler, Peter
Kuhrt, Tilo
Benkert, Alexander
Modes, Udo

Pleil, Jorg

Ahnert, Stefan
Kutzer, Martin
Mehner, Ralf
Eulitz, Anke
Sacher, Willy
Gafert, Danny
Spiske, Jens
Heyder, Tom
Reichelt, Stephan
Krebs, Silvia

Otto, Wolfram
Goldammer, Mirko
Spandler, Hannelore
Kriebitzsch, Tobias
LeiRner, Falko
Rélke, Thomas
Wegert, Jan
Hinkelmann, Mike
Thémel, Nils
Sachse, Giinter
Zocher, Patrick
Geppert, Tino
Schade, Dietmar
Berthold, Pierre
Lauckner, Mathias
Kiechle, Nicolle
Beuchelt, Gunter
Bergner, Rico
Wallborn, Heiko
Biihring, Marcel
Schmidt, Mirko

SG

SV Schénborn-Dreiwerden 50 e.V. I:

TSV Erlau I:

TSV Medizin Wechselburg I:
TSV Medizin Wechselburg I1:
TSV Erlau I:

SV Blau-Weil Crossen I:
TSV Fortsch. Mittweida II:
TSV Medizin Wechselburg I:
TSV Penig I:

TSV Fortsch. Mittweida II:
TSV Penig I:

TSV Erlau I:

SV Blau-Weif Crossen I:
TSV Medizin Wechselburg I:
TSV Medizin Wechselburg I:
TSV Fortsch. Mittweida II:

SV Schénborn-Dreiwerden 50 e.V. I:

TSV Medizin Wechselburg I1:
TSV Erlau I:

KSV Hainichen I1:

TSV Medizin Wechselburg 11:
TSV Erlau I:

TSV Medizin Wechselburg 11:
TSV Medizin Wechselburg I:
KSV Hainichen I1:

KSV Hainichen I1:

TSV Fortsch. Mittweida I1:
TSV Fortsch. Mittweida II:
SV Blau-Weif Crossen I:

SV Blau-Weil Crossen I:
TSV Medizin Wechselburg I:
TSV Penig I:

TSV Penig I:

KSV Hainichen I1:

TSV Medizin Wechselburg 11:
TSV Penig I:

TSV Fortsch. Mittweida I1:

SV Schénborn-Dreiwerden 50 e.V. I:

TSV Penig I:

SV Schénborn-Dreiwerden 50 e.V. I:

PS

118,5
100,0
102,5
101,5
100,0
98,0
87,0
76,5
85,0
80,5
79,0
86,5
76,5
83,0
82,5
81,0
73,5
73,5
80,5
65,0
73,5
65,5
64,0
42,0
59,5
53,0
53,0
53,0
57,0
56,0
36,5
46,5
51,5
50,0
50,0
455
37,0
39,0
31,0
23,5
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Mittweida , den 24.1.2016

Durchschnitt

10,77
10,00
9,32
9,23
9,09
8,91
8,70
8,50
8,50
8,05
7,90
7,86
7,65
7,55
7,50
7,36
7,35
7,35
7,32
7,22
6,68
6,55
6,40
6,00
5,95
5,89
5,89
5,89
5,70
5,60
521
5,17
5,15
5,00
4,55
4,55
4,11
3,65
3,44
2,61
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